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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Final results (20 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

2 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

3 ARMON Rashel Nicole EST RÜNNAK

3 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

5 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

6 VASS Nora EST RÜNNAK

7 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

8 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU LTU

9 BIZANE Julianna LAT LAT

10 OSTAPTSUK Ekaterina EST TARTU KALEV

11 MAIDE Krettel EST EN GARDE

12 KARM Karlote EST EN GARDE

13 MASING Evalota EST EN GARDE

14 SAPIRO Sofija LTU LTU

15 PALLASVESA Inka FIN EM ESPOO

16 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU LTU

17 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

18 STRUTINSKI Karolina EST TARTU KALEV

19 FOKINA Diana EST TARTU KALEV

20 FEOFANOVA Valeria EST TARTU KALEV
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BEIMANOVA Karina EST RÜNNAK

1 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST TARTU KALEV

1 ARMON Rashel Nicole EST RÜNNAK

1 VASSILJEVA Karina EST TARTU KALEV

1 TRUUSE Gabriela EST PÕHJAKOTKAS

1 VASS Nora EST RÜNNAK

1 BER Vanessa EST TALLINNA MÕÕK

1 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU LTU

1 BIZANE Julianna LAT LAT

1 OSTAPTSUK Ekaterina EST TARTU KALEV

1 MAIDE Krettel EST EN GARDE

1 KARM Karlote EST EN GARDE

1 MASING Evalota EST EN GARDE

1 SAPIRO Sofija LTU LTU

1 PALLASVESA Inka FIN EM ESPOO

1 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU LTU

1 LANNES Susanne EST TARTU KALEV

1 STRUTINSKI Karolina EST TARTU KALEV

1 FOKINA Diana EST TARTU KALEV

1 FEOFANOVA Valeria EST TARTU KALEV
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  12:00  Piste number 10

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BIZANE Julianna LAT 0.666 3 22 3

KARM Karlote EN GARDE 0.500 -3 23 4

VASS Nora RÜNNAK 0.833 15 26 2

LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.166 -9 19 6

SAPIRO Sofija LTU 0.333 -3 19 5

FEOFANOVA Valeria TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 7

TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 1.000 16 26 1
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Poule number 2  12:00  Piste number 11

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.600 6 23 3

BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 1.000 15 25 1

MASING Evalota EN GARDE 0.400 -3 18 4

FOKINA Diana TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 10 6

KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 0.200 -10 11 5

BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 7 21 2
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Poule number 3  12:00  Piste number 12

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STRUTINSKI Karolina TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 14 7

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 0.666 7 28 3

MAIDE Krettel EN GARDE 0.500 -1 21 5

OSTAPTSUK Ekaterina TARTU KALEV 0.500 1 22 4

ARMON Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK 0.833 10 27 1

PALLASVESA Inka EM ESPOO 0.333 -12 13 6

VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.666 10 28 2
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TRUUSE Gabriela PÕHJAKOTKAS 1.000 16 26 qualified

2 BEIMANOVA Karina RÜNNAK 1.000 15 25 qualified

3 VASS Nora RÜNNAK 0.833 15 26 qualified

4 ARMON Rashel Nicole RÜNNAK 0.833 10 27 qualified

5 BER Vanessa TALLINNA MÕÕK 0.800 7 21 qualified

6 VASSILJEVA Karina TARTU KALEV 0.666 10 28 qualified

7 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 0.666 7 28 qualified

8 BIZANE Julianna LAT 0.666 3 22 qualified

9 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth TARTU KALEV 0.600 6 23 qualified

10 OSTAPTSUK Ekaterina TARTU KALEV 0.500 1 22 qualified

11 MAIDE Krettel EN GARDE 0.500 -1 21 qualified

12 KARM Karlote EN GARDE 0.500 -3 23 qualified

13 MASING Evalota EN GARDE 0.400 -3 18 qualified

14 SAPIRO Sofija LTU 0.333 -3 19 qualified

15 PALLASVESA Inka EM ESPOO 0.333 -12 13 qualified

16 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 0.200 -10 11 qualified

17 LANNES Susanne TARTU KALEV 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

18 STRUTINSKI Karolina TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 14 eliminated

19 FOKINA Diana TARTU KALEV 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

20 FEOFANOVA Valeria TARTU KALEV 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Table of 16

1 TRUUSE Gabriela
PÕHJAKOTKAS

16 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda
LTU

TRUUSE Gabriela
10/4

9 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth
TARTU KALEV

8 BIZANE Julianna
LAT

OSTROVSKI Elisabet
10/4

5 BER Vanessa
TALLINNA MÕÕK

12 KARM Karlote
EN GARDE

BER Vanessa
10/4

13 MASING Evalota
EN GARDE

4 ARMON Rashel Nicole
RÜNNAK

ARMON Rashel Nicol
10/6

3 VASS Nora
RÜNNAK

14 SAPIRO Sofija
LTU

VASS Nora
10/3

11 MAIDE Krettel
EN GARDE

6 VASSILJEVA Karina
TARTU KALEV

VASSILJEVA Karina
10/8

7 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
LTU

10 OSTAPTSUK Ekaterina
TARTU KALEV

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
10/6

15 PALLASVESA Inka
EM ESPOO

2 BEIMANOVA Karina
RÜNNAK

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/6

Table of 8

OSTROVSKI Elisabet
10/6

ARMON Rashel Nicol
10/7

VASSILJEVA Karina
10/1

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/5

Semi-finals

OSTROVSKI Elisabet
10/3

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/6

Final

BEIMANOVA Karina
10/9
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Nordic Championships U12 Girls Epee

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


